August 29
30
31

September 4

25-29
29

October 6

November 3
10
13
14
17

18
22

23-26

December

Bwt\)v—-—«

Sand Creek Community Schools
2017-2018 CALENDAR

Teacher In-Service Day  8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m,
Teacher In-Service Day ~ 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.
1-5 Open House 4:00 - 6:00 p.m.
6-12 Open House 5:30-7:00 p.m,
Teacher In-Service Day  8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.

Labor Day—No School

School Staris!

Half day students (a.m.)

Teacher Preparation (p.m.)

Spirit Week

Fall Homecoming—VFB vs. Britton-Deerfield

Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center

End of 1st quarter (44 days)

Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center
K-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m.

K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3& 5:30 -7:30 p.m.
No Schoal

Teacher In-Service Day 8:00 a.m.—-2:30 p.m.
PTO Craft Show

Half Day of School

Thanksgiving Break begins at 11:30 a.m.

No School -Thanksgiving Break

Progress Reparts Uploaded to home Access Center
Sub-Deb - HS Dance

FFA Toy Show 9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Winter Break Begins at 3:00 p.m.

Updated 3-14-17




January

February

March

April

June

15
17
18
19

22-26
26

21
22
24
27
28
31

12

Classes Resume

MLK Day - No School

End of 2nd Quarter (41 days)

Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. - Exams / Records p.m.
Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. - Exams / Records p.m.
End of semester (87 days)

Spirit Week

Winter Homecoming—BBB vs. Summerfield

Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center

No School - Teacher In-Service Day 8:00am - 2:30pm
Presidents Day—=No School

Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center
K-5 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Half Day of School—Dismissal [1:30 a.m.

K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3:00 & 5:30-7:30 p.m.
6-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m.

High School Play

Half Day of School - Spring Break begins at 11:30 a.m.
End of 3rd Quarter (47 days)

Spring Break

Spring Break

Classes Resume

Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center
National Honor Society Induction 9:00 a.m.

Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center
Prom - After Prom

Spirit Wars

High School Achievement Night 6:30 p.m.

Senior Exams {(6th - 8th period)

Senior Exams (1st - 4th period)

Graduation Rehearsal - Adrian College - 11:00 a.m.
Graduation ~ Adrian College 2:00 p.m.

No School - Memorial Day

Junior High Awards Night 6:00 p.m.

End of 4th quarter (44 days)

Half Day - Exams - dismissal (@ 11:30 am. Records 1-3 p.m.
End of Year Employee Luncheon—12:45 p.m.

Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11,30 a.m. Records 1-3 p.m.
End 2nd Semester {93 days)

End of School Year (180 days)

Updated 3-14-17




August

September

Qctober

November

December

Sand Creek Community Schools

2018-2019 CALENDAR

28
29

30

R T=R &

14
16

17
21

22-25

-1 b2 —

21

Teacher In-Service Day  8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.
Teacher In-Service Day  8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.
1-5 Open House 4:00 - 6:00 p.m.
6-12 Open House 5:30 -7:00 pan.
Teacher In-Service Day 8:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.

Labor Day—No School
School Starts!
Half day students {a.m.)

Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center

End of 1st quarter (44 days)

Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center
6-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m.
Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m.

- K~12 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3& 5:30 -7:30 p.m.

K-5 Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30—7:30 p.m.
No School

Teacher In-Service Day 8:00 a.m.—2:30 p.m.
PTO Craft Show

Half Day of School

Thanksgiving Break begins at 11:30 a.m.

No School -Thanksgiving Break

Sub-Deb - HS Dance
FFA Toy Show 9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Progress Reports Uploaded to home Access Center

Winter Break Begins at 3:00 p.m.

Updated 3-14-17




January

February

March

April

June

16
i7
18

21
25

15
18
22
26
27

28
2-3
22
29
30-31
1-7

24
26

20
21
23
26
27

11
12

13

Classes Resume

End of 2nd Quarter (40 days)

Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. - Exams / Records p.m.
Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. - Exams / Records p.m.
End of semester (87 days)

MLK Day - No School

Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center

No School - Teacher In-Service Day 8:00am - 2:30pm
Presidents Day—INo School

Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center

K-5 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m.

K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3:00 & 5:30-7:30 p.m.
6-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30~7:30 p.m.

High School Play

End of 3rd Quarter (47 days)

Half Day of School - Spring Break begins at 11:30 a.m.
Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center

Spring Break

Spring Break

Classes Resume

National Honor Society Induction 9:00 a.m.
Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Aceess Center

Prom - After Prom

Spirit Wars

High School Achievement Night 6:30 p.m.

Senior Exams (6th - 8th period)

Senior Exams (1st - 4th period)

Graduation Rehearsal - Adrian College - 11:00 a.m.
Graduation - Adrian College 2:00 p.m.

No School - Memorial Day

Junior High Awards Night 6:00 p.m.

End of 4th quarter {50 days)

Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. Records 1-3 p.m.
End of Year Employee Luncheon—12:45 p.m.

Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11:30 a.m, Records 1-3 p.m.
£nd 2nd Semester (94 days)

End of School Year (180 days)

Updated 3-14-17




