## Sand Creek Community Schools 2017-2018 CALENDAR

August	29 30 31	Teacher In-Service Day Teacher In-Service Day 1-5 Open House 6-12 Open House Teacher In-Service Day	8:00 a.m 2:30 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:30 p.m. 4:00 - 6:00 p.m. 5:30 -7:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m 2:30 p.m.	
Sentember	4	Labor Day No Sahaal	•	
September	4 5	Labor Day—No School School Starts!		
	5	Half day students (a.m.) Teacher Preparation (p.m.	ı.)	
	25-29	Spirit Week	,	
	29	Fall Homecoming—VFB	3 vs. Britton-Deerfield	
October	6	Progress Reports Upload	ed to Home Access Center	
November	3	End of 1st quarter (44 days)		
	10	Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center		
	13	K-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m.		
	14	Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m.		
			nferences 1-3& 5:30 -7:30 p.m.	
	17	No School		
		Teacher In-Service Day	8:00 a.m.—2:30 p.m.	
	18	PTO Craft Show		
	22	Half Day of School		
	***	Thanksgiving Break begi		
	23-26	No School -Thanksgiving	g Break	
December	1	Progress Reports Upload	ed to home Access Center	
	2 3	Sub-Deb - HS Dance		
	3	FFA Toy Show 9:00 a.m3:00 p.m.		
	21	Winter Break Begins at 3		

Updated 3-14-17

January	3 15 17 18 19 22-26 26	Classes Resume MLK Day - No School End of 2nd Quarter (41 days) Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m Exams / Records p.m. Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m Exams / Records p.m. End of semester (87 days) Spirit Week Winter Homecoming—BBB vs. Summerfield Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center
February	16 19 23 27 28	No School - Teacher In-Service Day 8:00am - 2:30pm Presidents Day—No School Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center K-5 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m. K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3:00 & 5:30-7:30 p.m.
March	9-10 29 30-31	6-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m. High School Play Half Day of School - Spring Break begins at 11:30 a.m. End of 3rd Quarter (47 days) Spring Break
April	1-9 10 13 25	Spring Break Classes Resume Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center National Honor Society Induction 9:00 a.m.
May	4 5 17 21 22 24 27 28 31	Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center Prom - After Prom Spirit Wars High School Achievement Night 6:30 p.m. Senior Exams (6th - 8th period) Senior Exams (1st - 4th period) Graduation Rehearsal - Adrian College - 11:00 a.m. Graduation - Adrian College 2:00 p.m. No School - Memorial Day Junior High Awards Night 6:00 p.m.
June	8 11 12	End of 4th quarter (44 days) Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. Records 1-3 p.m. End of Year Employee Luncheon—12:45 p.m. Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. Records 1-3 p.m. End 2nd Semester (93 days) End of School Year (180 days)

## Sand Creek Community Schools 2018-2019 CALENDAR

August	28 29 30	Teacher In-Service Day Teacher In-Service Day 1-5 Open House 6-12 Open House Teacher In-Service Day	4:00 - 6:00 p.m. 5:30 -7:00 p.m.	
September	3 4	Labor Day—No School School Starts! Half day students (a.m.)		
October	5	Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center		
November	2	End of 1st quarter (44 days)		
110 ( 21110 21	9	Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center		
	12	6-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m.		
	13	Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m.		
			nferences 1-3& 5:30 -7:30 p.m.	
	14		ferences 5:30—7:30 p.m.	
	16	No School		
		Teacher In-Service Day	8:00 a.m.—2:30 p.m.	
	17	PTO Craft Show		
	21	Half Day of School		
		Thanksgiving Break beg		
	22-25	No School -Thanksgivin	g Break	
December	1	Sub-Deb - HS Dance		
	$\overset{1}{2}$	FFA Toy Show 9:00 a.m3:00 p.m.		
	7	Progress Reports Uploaded to home Access Center		
	21	Winter Break Begins at	3:00 p.m.	

Updated 3-14-17

January	7 16 17 18 21 25	Classes Resume End of 2nd Quarter (40 days) Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m Exams / Records p.m. Half Day dismissal @ 11:30 a.m Exams / Records p.m. End of semester (87 days) MLK Day - No School Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center
February	15 18 22 26 27 28	No School - Teacher In-Service Day 8:00am - 2:30pm Presidents Day—No School Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center K-5 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Half Day of School—Dismissal 11:30 a.m. K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3:00 & 5:30-7:30 p.m. 6-12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30 p.m.
March	2-3 22 29 30-31	High School Play End of 3rd Quarter (47 days) Half Day of School - Spring Break begins at 11:30 a.m. Report Cards Uploaded to Home Access Center Spring Break
April	1-7 8 24 26	Spring Break Classes Resume National Honor Society Induction 9:00 a.m. Progress Reports Uploaded to Home Access Center
May	4 16 20 21 23 26 27 30	Prom - After Prom Spirit Wars High School Achievement Night 6:30 p.m. Senior Exams (6th - 8th period) Senior Exams (1st - 4th period) Graduation Rehearsal - Adrian College - 11:00 a.m. Graduation - Adrian College 2:00 p.m. No School - Memorial Day Junior High Awards Night 6:00 p.m.
June	11 12 13	End of 4th quarter (50 days) Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. Records 1-3 p.m. End of Year Employee Luncheon—12:45 p.m. Half Day - Exams - dismissal @ 11:30 a.m. Records 1-3 p.m. End 2nd Semester (94 days) End of School Year (180 days)